Turniej Piłki Siatkowej

Służb Mundurowych i Samorządowców

4 zespoły – każdy z każdym
GRUPA A

	1.
	KPP Mława

	2.
	UM Mława

	3.
	UG Szreńsk

	4.
	OSP Radzanów


GRUPA A

	Zespoły
	     1
	     2
	     3
	4
	Sety zdobyte
	Sety stracone
	Punkty
	M-ce

	KPP Mława
	
	2:0
	2:1
	1:2
	5
	3
	6
	1

	UM Mława
	0:2
	
	2:0
	2:0
	4
	2
	6
	2

	UG Szreńsk
	2:1
	0:2
	
	0:2
	2
	5
	2
	4

	OSP Radzanów
	2:1
	0:2
	2:0
	
	4
	3
	5
	3


	L.p
	Zespoły
	Wynik
	Set I
	Set II
	Set III

	1.
	KPP Mława
	UM Mława
	2:0
	25:21
	25:20
	-

	2.
	UG Szreńsk
	OSP Radzanów
	0:2
	16:25
	23:25
	-

	3.
	KPP Mława
	OSP Radzanów
	1:2
	25:22
	15:25
	10:15

	4.
	UM Mława
	UG Szreńsk
	2:0
	25:21
	27:25
	-

	5.
	UM Mława
	OSP Radzanów
	2:0
	25:19
	26:24
	-

	6.
	KPP Mława
	UG Szreńsk
	1:2
	25:20
	20:25
	11:15


Klasyfikacja końcowa :

1. KPP Mława
2. UM Mława
3. OSP Radzanów
4. UG 
